U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economic and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau

East 10th St 120 Jeffersonville, IN 47132-0001 **PSAP-P-300 (04-2017)**

> OFFICIAL BUSINESS Penalty for Private Use

Permit No. G-58 U.S. Census Bureau PAID POSTAGE & FEES PRSRT FIRST-CLASS

<Entity ID> U.S. Census Bureau

Participant Statistical Areas Program (PSAP)

The U.S. Census Bureau (Census Bureau) recently invited your government to participate in the 2020 Census Participant Statistical Areas Program (PSAP). You have received the **delineation package** for your assigned area.

Please check the "No Changes" box if you approve of the 2020 statistical area delineations in the **delineation package** or check the "I plan to submit changes" box. Please print your name, sign, and date this postcard and mail it back to the Census Bureau.

 \Box No Changes.

 \Box I plan to submit changes.

Print name

Signature

Date

PSAP-P-300 (12-2018)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economic and Statistics Administration U.S. Census Bureau

East 10th St 120 Jeffersonville, IN 47132-0001 **PSAP-P-300 (04-2017)**

> OFFICIAL BUSINESS Penalty for Private Use

Permit No. G-58 U.S. Census Bureau PAID POSTAGE & FEES PRSRT FIRST-CLASS

<Entity ID>

U.S. Census Bureau

Participant Statistical Areas Program (PSAP)

The U.S. Census Bureau (Census Bureau) recently invited your government to participate in the 2020 Census Participant Statistical Areas Program (PSAP). You have received the **verification package** for your assigned area.

Please check the "No Corrections" box if you approve of the 2020 statistical area delineations in the **verification package** or check the "I plan to submit corrections" box. Please print your name, sign, and date this postcard and mail it back to the Census Bureau.

□ No Corrections. (I approve of the 2020 statistical area delineations in the verification package.)

 \Box I plan to submit corrections.

Print name

Signature

Date

PSAP-P-305 (12-2018)